Facilities

602
NO81
352
716
N123
N127
637
638
562
N156
523
N157
709
707
708
622
633
781
779
780
639
611
120

Carpenter 2
Construction Project Coord

Construction Project Manager 3
Construction Project Manager 4

Dir Landscape Management
Dir Maintenance & Grounds
Electrician 1

Electrician 2

Facilities Space Planner llI
Facilities Space Planner IV
Facility Coordinator

Facility Support Coordinator
General Services Lead
General Services Technician 1
General Services Technician 2
HVAC Technician

Locksmith

Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Technician 1
Maintenance Technician 2
Master Electrician

Master Plumber

MEP Engineer

035
036
038
041
043
042
042
035
037
040
041
034
034
037
033
034
036
035
035
034
035
038
039
041

$44,800
$49,300
$58,200
$81,800
$102,200
$89,700
$89,700
$44,800
$54,200
$73,000
$81,800
$40,700
$40,700
$54,200
$37,000
$40,700
$49,300
$44,800
$44,800
$40,700
$44,800
$58,200
$65,200
$81,800

$53,700
$59,100
$72,800
$102,300
$132,900
$116,600
$116,600
$53,700
$65,000
$91,300
$102,300
$48,800
$48,800
$65,000
$44,400
$48,800
$59,100
$53,700
$53,700
$48,800
$53,700
$72,800
$81,500
$102,300

$62,700
$69,000
$87,300
$122,700
$163,500
$143,500
$143,500
$62,700
$75,900
$109,500
$122,700
$57,000
$57,000
$75,900
$51,800
$57,000
$69,000
$62,700
$62,700
$57,000
$62,700
$87,300
$97,800
$122,700

Salary Ranges Effective: January



Facilities

N210
607
608
609
612
613
644
606
782
632
710

N283

N284

N285
718
739

Mngr Facility Events

Mngr Maintenance & Grounds
Painter 1

Painter 2

Plumber 1

Plumber 2

Pool/Fountain Technician
Property Manager

Senior Construction Inspector
Senior Maintenance Coordinator
Supv Facilities

Supv Facility Events

Supv Facility Support Services
Supv Landscape Management
Turf Technician

Warehouse Technician

039
039
035
036
037
038
034
038
039
036
038
038
036
038
033
033

$65,200
$65,200
$44,800
$49,300
$54,200
$58,200
$40,700
$58,200
$65,200
$49,300
$58,200
$58,200
$49,300
$58,200
$37,000
$37,000

$81,500
$81,500
$53,700
$59,100
$65,000
$72,800
$48,800
$72,800
$81,500
$59,100
$72,800
$72,800
$59,100
$72,800
$44,400
$44,400

$97,800
$97,800
$62,700
$69,000
$75,900
$87,300
$57,000
$87,300
$97,800
$69,000
$87,300
$87,300
$69,000
$87,300
$51,800
$51,800

Salary Ranges Effective: January 1, 2024
Document Updated: January 10, 2024



