Facilities

			NE	\$44,800	\$53,700	\$62,700
602	Carpenter 2	036	NE	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
N081	Construction Project Coord		E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
352	Construction Project Manager 3	041	E	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700
716	Construction Project Manager 4	043	E	\$102,200	\$132,900	\$163,500
N123	Dir Landscape Management	042	E	\$89,700	\$116,600	\$143,500
N127	Dir Maintenance & Grounds	042	E	\$89,700	\$116,600	\$143,500
637	Electrician 1		NE	\$44,800	\$53,700	\$62,700
638	Electrician 2	037	NE	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
562	Facilities Space Planner III	040	E	\$73,000	\$91,300	\$109,500
N156	Facilities Space Planner IV	041	E	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700
523	Facility Coordinator	034	NE	\$40,700	\$48,800	\$57,000
N157	Facility Support Coordinator	034	NE	\$40,700	\$48,800	\$57,000
709	General Services Lead	037	NE	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
707	General Services Technician 1	033	NE	\$37,000	\$44,400	\$51,800
708	General Services Technician 2	034	NE	\$40,700	\$48,800	\$57,000
622	HVAC Technician	036	NE	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
633	Locksmith		NE	\$44,800	\$53,700	\$62,700
781	Maintenance Coordinator		NE	\$44,800	\$53,700	\$62,700
779	Maintenance Technician 1	034	NE	\$40,700	\$48,800	\$57,000
780	Maintenance Technician 2		NE	\$44,800	\$53,700	\$62,700
639	Master Electrician		NE	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
611	Master Plumber	039	NE	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
120	MEP Engineer	041	E	\$81,800	\$102,300	\$122,700

Facilities

N210	Mngr Facility Events	039	E	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
607	Mngr Maintenance & Grounds	039	E	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
608	Painter 1	035	NE	\$44,800	\$53,700	\$62,700
609	Painter 2	036	NE	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
612	Plumber 1	037	NE	\$54,200	\$65,000	\$75,900
613	Plumber 2	038	NE	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
644	Pool/Fountain Technician	034	NE	\$40,700	\$48,800	\$57,000
606	Property Manager	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
782	Senior Construction Inspector	039	E	\$65,200	\$81,500	\$97,800
632	Senior Maintenance Coordinator	036	E	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
710	Supv Facilities	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
N283	Supv Facility Events	038	Е	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
N284	Supv Facility Support Services	036	NE	\$49,300	\$59,100	\$69,000
N285	Supv Landscape Management	038	E	\$58,200	\$72,800	\$87,300
718	Turf Technician	033	NE	\$37,000	\$44,400	\$51,800
739	Warehouse Technician	033	NE	\$37,000	\$44,400	\$51,800

Salary Ranges Effective: January 1, 2024 Document Updated: January 10, 2024